## Escape to Luxury in the hills of Menifee, California! Get a luxurious vacation or corporate rental house in Menifee!

**Dream California Getaway Vacation & Corporate Rentals** 



California, United States Jan 31, 2025 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dream California Getaway Vacation & Corporate Rentals, a profound Vacation & Corporate Rental company, offers sustainable yet luxurious rental options. They have created rental houses on the hilltop of Menifee, California. With their help, one can rent a home or property for one to twelve months. The properties are efficient for both vacation and corporate rental, making them useful for many. Each of their property has all the luxurious amenities at a pocket-friendly price. They also have professional cleaning services available Therefore, one doesn't need to go through any complications regarding cleaning and maintaining the property.

Each rental property offers 24x7 outside security cameras for your safety, a central air conditioner, spacious bedrooms, a large dining room, a separate game room, a laptop-friendly Wi-Fi facility, a golf

area nearby, a dedicated workspace, and much more. **Dream California Getaway Vacation & Corporate Rentals** has properties in various places of Menifee. Thus, their wide array of options can help one to rent a property according to their choice. This company provides customized corporate solutions, which has made it even more helpful for everyone. The minimum stay in this rented house is 30 days. So, it is important to make the reservations beforehand. Make reservations through <a href="https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/Menifee-CA-92584/95975822\_zpid/?view=public">https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/Menifee-CA-92584/95975822\_zpid/?view=public</a> or Airbnb, Vrbo, Evolve.com, booking.com for a hassle-free experience.

Or

Dream California Getaway Vacation & Corporate Rentals tdeoleo@deoleodigitalpublishing.com

Tel: 818 458 1974





## **Media Contact**

Deoleo Public Relations Firm

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*@deoleodigitalpublishing.com

8184581974

506 spring st la ca 90017

Source: Deoleo Public Relations Firm

See on IssueWire